
NJDOT  & NJ TRANSIT  ($ millions)

Table 7

Distribution of Funds

South Jersey Transportation Planning Organization (SJTPO)

(Note:  Does not include expenditures from "Statewide" Programs within region)

Funding Category FY 2010FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2008-2011FY 2011

NJDOT

FHWA: Bridge $59.3$45.1 $50.3 $198.9$44.3

FHWA: CMAQ $3.3$1.0 $1.0 $6.3$1.0

FHWA: Equity Bonus $4.6$3.6 $4.6 $17.4$4.6

FHWA: High Priority $23.8$12.8 $9.0 $45.6$0.0

FHWA: NHS $6.0$1.0 $1.0 $14.0$6.0

FHWA: Rail-Hwy Crossing $1.4$1.6 $1.4 $5.7$1.4

FHWA: Safety $1.4$1.4 $1.4 $5.5$1.4

FHWA: SPR/PL $0.9$0.9 $0.9 $3.7$0.9

FHWA: STP-SJTPO $9.0$9.0 $9.0 $36.1$9.0

FHWA: STP-Statewide $1.0$1.0 $11.2 $14.2$1.0

FTA: SPR/PL $0.5$0.4 $0.5 $1.8$0.5

Other Funds $41.3$0.0 $0.0 $103.0$61.7

Transportation Trust Fund $23.4$27.9 $34.6 $110.1$24.3

$175.8$105.7 $124.8 $562.3SubtotalNJDOT $156.0

NJTransit

FTA: JARC $0.5$0.5 $0.5 $2.0$0.5

FTA: New Freedom $0.1$0.2 $0.1 $0.5$0.1

FTA: SEC 5307 $19.9$16.0 $17.0 $71.2$18.3

FTA: SEC 5309 $3.0$2.6 $2.9 $11.7$3.2

FTA: SEC 5309D $0.0$0.8 $0.8 $1.5$0.0

FTA: SEC 5310 $0.4$0.4 $0.5 $1.8$0.4

FTA: SEC 5311 $0.5$0.9 $1.0 $3.0$0.5

Casino Revenue $3.1$3.1 $3.1 $12.6$3.1

Match Funds $1.0$1.4 $1.5 $5.0$1.0

Other Funds $0.5$0.5 $0.5 $2.2$0.5

Transportation Trust Fund $19.8$22.3 $24.6 $89.8$23.1

$49.0$48.7 $52.5 $201.1SubtotalNJTransit $50.8

$224.9$154.4 $177.2 $763.4Total $206.8


